Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
148
Survive-All™ EF39
& EF39P Series
NEMA-4X Certified Remote Fixture

REPLACEMENT LAMPS: MR16
EF39P
ORDERING CODE LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE
580.0074-E MR16 flood 6V-6W
580.0079-E MR16 flood 6V-10W
580.0080-E MR16 flood 12V-12W
580.0070-E MR16 flood 24V-12W
580.0097-E MR16 LED 6V-4W
580.0093-E MR16 LED 12V-4W
580.0104-E MR16 LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16 LED 12V-6W
580.0098-E MR16 LED 24V-4W
For the complete list, please see the lamp chart on pages 156 to 158
EF39
ORDERING CODE LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE
580.0068-E MR16 IR flood 12V-20W
580.0077-E MR16 flood 24V-20W
580.0100-E MR16 LED 24V-6W
580.0113-E MR16 LED 120V-4W
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
149
Survive-All™ EF39
& EF39P Series
NEMA-4X Certified Remote Fixture
ORDERING INFORMATION: EF39P
SERIES NUMBER OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE COLOUR LAMP TYPE/VOLTAGE/WATTAGE OPTIONS
EF39P= �polycarbonate
NEMA-4X
back plate
Blank= one lamp
D= two lamps
M= �MR16 Blank=� factory
white
-B= black
-G= grey
-LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
-LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
-LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
-LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
-LL= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
-6V6W= MR16 halogen, 6V-6W
-6V10W= MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
-12V12W= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
-24V12W= MR16 halogen, 24V -12W
-SM= surface mount*
* �surface plastic junction box
included
EXAMPLE: EF39PDM-B-6V6W
ORDERING INFORMATION: EF39
SERIES NUMBER OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE COLOUR LAMP TYPE/VOLTAGE/WATTAGE
EF39= �die-cast NEMA-4X
back plate
Blank= one lamp
D= two lamps
M= ��MR16 Blank= factory white
-B= Black
-G= grey
-12V20W= �MR16-IR, 12V-20W, high output
-24V20W= MR16 halogen, 24V-20W
-LM= MR16 LED, 24V-6W
-LW= MR16 LED, 120V-4W
 EXAMPLE: EF39DM-12V20W
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
47/
8 ”
 [1
2.